
6th Floor Lab 8th Floor Lab 5th Floor Lab 5th Floor Lab

Subject :
Object oriented
Programming

Microprocessor Architecture Web Programming
Numerical and 

Statistical
Methods

Date Time Batch Batch Batch Batch

7.30am to 10.00am FB1 + ATKT - FB3

10.00am to 12.30 noon FB2 - FB4

7.30am to 10.00am FB3 FB1 + ATKT

10.00am to 12.30 noon FB4 FB2

7.30am to 10.00am FB1 + ATKT FB3

10.00am to 12.30 noon FB2 FB4

7.30am to 10.00am FB3 FB1 + ATKT

10.00am to 12.30 noon FB4 FB2

Batch Name

FB1

FB2

FB3

FB4

Co-ordinator

91 to 135

136 to 183

178

Total

44- (Cancelled 35)

45- (Cancelled- NIL)

42- (Cancelled 
92,116,118,133)

47- Cancelled 171

Roll Numbers

1 to 45

46 to 90

10-05-2022

11-05-2022

12-05-2022

13-05-2022

Practical Examination Time Table

F.Y.B.Sc. IT – Sem II ( Revised ) ( Regular / ATKT  May 2022)
Date: 10th May 2022 to 13th May 2022

Batch Details for F.Y.B.Sc.IT Practical Exam


