## **Practical Examination Time Table**

## F.Y.B.Sc. IT – Sem II ( Revised ) ( Regular / ATKT May 2022)

Date: 10<sup>th</sup> May 2022 to 13th May 2022

		6 <sup>th</sup> Floor Lab	8 <sup>th</sup> Floor Lab	5 <sup>th</sup> Floor Lab	5 <sup>th</sup> Floor Lab	
Subject :		Object oriented Programming	Microprocessor Architecture	Web Programming	Numerical and Statistical Methods	
Date	Time	Batch	Batch	Batch	Batch	
10-05-2022	7.30am to 10.00am	FB1 + ATKT	-	FB3		
	10.00am to 12.30 noon	FB2	-	FB4		
11-05-2022	7.30am to 10.00am	FB3		FB1 + ATKT		
	10.00am to 12.30 noon	FB4		FB2		
12-05-2022	7.30am to 10.00am		FB1 + ATKT		FB3	
	10.00am to 12.30 noon		FB2		FB4	
13-05-2022	7.30am to 10.00am		FB3		FB1 + ATKT	
	10.00am to 12.30 noon		FB4		FB2	

## **Batch Details for F.Y.B.Sc.IT Practical Exam**

Batch Name	Roll Numbers	Total
FB1	1 to 45	44- (Cancelled 35)
FB2	46 to 90	45- (Cancelled- NIL)
FB3	91 to 135	42- (Cancelled 92,116,118,133)
FB4	136 to 183	47- Cancelled 171
		178



Co-ordinator